
1/4 finals

Boys 14 year

Results/Résultats

1 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

LATMIKUSS FREIMANIS15

FRATOM CLEMENT18

SUIREMO HOFER26

FRATIM CHARRIERE175

ITATOMMASO CARRARO611

ITADENNIS BRANCALEONI629

FRAGILLES MULTARI145

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 8

13 JASON NOORDAM NED

PORRENATO DA SILVA681

FRASIMON BEAUCAMP155

FRATOM HAPKA117

SUITANGUY GRANDJEAN557

FRATOM HUMBLET REYNAUDF95

BELVICTOR BEIRINCKX323

FRATONY RAUTURIERF99

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

3 8

16 MAXIME HABERT FRA

SUISEBASTIEN CAMPICHE8

BELKJELL DE SCHEPPER28

FRANOE FLORUS171

FRAFABRICE LAJEANNE121

FRAMATTEO VIDAL133

FRAANSELME GUIER127

ITAALBERT GROPPO17

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

715 TOBIAS M�LLBACK DEN

FRAKELIANE SPINELLI129

FRAYANN OVISE179

DENMIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN719

ITAFILIPPO TEZZA605

FRADIEGO DUBESSET183

FRAAXEL BRESSONF97

FRAMORGAN LEBON161

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 14 year

Results/Résultats

5 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

FRAYANN OVISE179

SUISEBASTIEN CAMPICHE8

PORRENATO DA SILVA681

FRANOE FLORUS171

DENTOBIAS M�LLBACK715

FRATOM HAPKA117

FRATOM CLEMENT18

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

719 MIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN DEN

FRAKELIANE SPINELLI129

LATMIKUSS FREIMANIS15

FRAMAXIME HABERT16

NEDJASON NOORDAM13

FRASIMON BEAUCAMP155

BELKJELL DE SCHEPPER28

SUIREMO HOFER26

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 14 year

Results/Résultats

3 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

FRAYANN OVISE179

FRAMAXIME HABERT16

SUISEBASTIEN CAMPICHE8

LATMIKUSS FREIMANIS15

PORRENATO DA SILVA681

DENMIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN719

FRAKELIANE SPINELLI129

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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